(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Home Occupation

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation
Home Occupation

Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

File Number

HO 4A 21
0021050 A 21

FR2A 21

DP 14B 21

HO 8B 21
HO 6B 21
ALR 3C 21

DP31C21

Application Date

10/6/2021
10/15/2021

10/21/2021

10/19/2021

10/13/2021
10/14/2021
10/12/2021

10/28/2021

Civic Address

2515 MABLEY RD
UNION BAY

Lot 11 Kilmarnock Dr

1287 Kye Bay Rd

1860 Fern Rd
1664 Belair Rd
3940 PIERCY RD

POWERHOUSE RD

New Planning Applications Received - October 2021

Description

Home office in dwelling and garage used for storage of tools.

Change of lease from Industrial - Log Handling lease to Industrial - General lease
To permit development of 2 dwellings within 15m floodplain of the sea
Aquatic DP for addition to existing dwelling within 30 metres of a watercourse.

Home Occupation - Fabrication of art products (wood, glass)
Home occupation applicaton for art studio/art class.

To regularize the existing state of approximately 15 hectares of land, which has been used as a gravel
quarry and then a repository for fill

Land remediation within 30m of a watercourse



