

## New Planning Applications Received - October 2021

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Home Occupation	HO 4A 21	10/6/2021	2515 MABLEY RD	Home office in dwelling and garage used for storage of tools.
Α	Provincial Referrals and Leases	0021050 A 21	10/15/2021	UNION BAY	Change of lease from Industrial - Log Handling lease to Industrial - General lease
Α	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 2A 21	10/21/2021	Lot 11 Kilmarnock Dr	To permit development of 2 dwellings within 15m floodplain of the sea
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 14B 21	10/19/2021	1287 Kye Bay Rd	Aquatic DP for addition to existing dwelling within 30 metres of a watercourse.
В	Home Occupation	HO 8B 21	10/13/2021	1860 Fern Rd	Home Occupation - Fabrication of art products (wood, glass)
В	Home Occupation	HO 6B 21	10/14/2021	1664 Belair Rd	Home occupation application for art studio/art class.
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 3C 21	10/12/2021	3940 PIERCY RD	To regularize the existing state of approximately 15 hectares of land, which has been used as a gravel quarry and then a repository for fill
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 31C 21	10/28/2021	POWERHOUSE RD	Land remediation within 30m of a watercourse